നോൺ ജുഡീഷ്വൽ

NON JUDICIAL

₹100

₹100

കേരള സർക്കാർ

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

e-Stamp

e-Stamp Serial Number : 202526000002421188

Verification Code: 939276435V

Govt. Reference No.(GRN)

KL017611650202526E

Purpose

Affidavit

Amount of Stamp Paper Purchased in Numeral

: #100 : Rupees One Hundred

Amount of Stamp Paper Purchased in Words

: 15/07/2025 12:47:38

Stamp Paper Purchased on

: Lucy P1

First Party Name First Party Address

: Manager De Paul Province Potta

CBSE Board

Second Party Name Second Party Address

: Trivandrum

Vendor Code & Name

: 12072251 - V R BEENA

Treasury Code & Name

: 1207 - Sub Treasury, Kunnathrapad

MINATHUMADU TALUK Reg. No. 05/2008

ERNAKULAM Expiry Date: 28/2/20

Please write or type below this line

AFFIDAVIT

I, Lucy P.I (Sr.Lucina CSC) daughter of lateP.I Iteera aged about 58 years do hereby solemnly affirm and declare as under:

1. I say that I am the Managing Trustee of the St.Joseph's Public School, Trust having its registered office at De Paul Province, Potta running and managing the St.Joseph's Public School. I am competent and authorized to swear and submit this affidavit.

2. I say that the above School has up loaded the latest and correct information about St.Joseph's Public School in the Online Affiliated School Information System as on 15/07/2025.

DEPONENT : Lucy P.I (Sr. Lucina CSC)

K.S. STANLY, B. A., LL.B. ADVOCATE & NOTARY (GOVT. OF KERALA) ROLL No. K 178 193

This can be verified by

https://www.estamp.treasury.kerala.gov.in/index.php/estamp_search.using.e-Stamp Serial Number and Verification Code.

In case of any discrepancy, please inform the competent authority.

V.R. BEENA STAMP VENDOR PERUMBAYOOR



- I say that the above School is displaying the latest and correct information as required under Bye-law 8.8 (iv) of the Affiliation Bye-laws of the Central Board of Secondary Education.
- 4. I say that the above School is collecting the fees from the Students and disbursing the expenses like salary etc. to its employees through the Electronic Clearing Service of Banks, as prescribed by the Circular dated 10th December, 2016 issued by the Board regarding Promotion of Cashless Transactions in the CBSE Affiliated Schools.

(signature)

DEPONENT :Lucy P.I (Sr.Lucina CSC)

VERIFICATION

I, the above named deponent do hereby verify that statements made in paragraphs 1 to 4 of the above affidavit are all true and correct to my knowledge and belief. No part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there from.

Verified at Perumbavoor on this the 15th day of July 2025.

(signature)

DEPONENT : Lucy P.I (Sr.Lucina CSC)

Solemnly affirmed and signed before me by the deponent who is known to me on this the 15th day of July 2025 in my office at Perumbavoor

K.S. STANLY, B. A., LL.B.
ADVOCATE & NOTARY
(GOVT. OF KERALA)
ROLL No. K/78/93